
USB Certification Denetim Gozetim ve Belgelendirme Hizmetleri A.S.
Ismet Kaptan Mah. Hurriyet Bulv. No: 4/1 Kavala Plaza

K: 2 D: 23 Cankaya – Konak – Izmir (Türkiye)

www.usbcertification.com Tel: 0090 232 446 4416

SCOPE CERTIFICATE
Scope Certificate Number USB-00100216-MUL-2602

Scope Certificate Version Number USB-00100216-MUL-2602

USB Certification Denetim Gozetim ve Belgelendirme Hizmetleri A.S.
certifies that

ERAK GIYIM SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI CERKEZKOY SUBESI
Textile Exchange-ID (TE-ID):TE-00100216

USB Certification Client Number: USB 002364
Velikoy - Yaliboyu Osb Mah. Corlu Cevreyolu Ve Cerkezkoy Baglanti Yolu Bul. Erak Giyim Idari Bina

No: 20
Cerkezkoy, 59500
Tekirdag - Turkiye

has been audited and found to be in conformity with the

Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) V2.0
Organic Content Standard (OCS) V3.0

Product categories mentioned below (and further specified in the product appendix) conform with
the standard(s):

Women`s denim apparel (PC0007), Men`s denim apparel (PC0006), Men`s apparel (PC0001),
Dyed fabrics (PC0025), Women`s apparel (PC0002), Children`s denim apparel (PC0008),

Children`s apparel (PC0004), Undyed fabrics (PC0027)
Process categories carried out under responsibility of the above mentioned organization for the

certified products cover:
Manufacturing (PR0016)*, Finishing (PR0012)*, Pre-treatment (PR0021)*, Washing, laundering

(PR0032)*, Dyeing (PR0008)*, Warehousing, Distribution of Non-Final Products (PR0031)*,
Packing (PR0020)*

*The processes marked with an asterisk may be carried out by subcontractors.

This certificate is valid until: 2027-02-14
Audit criteria: Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) V2.0, Organic Content Standard (OCS) V3.0 ; Content Claim Standard
V3.1 ; Textile Exchange Standards Claims Policy V1.3

Certification Body Licensed by: Textile Exchange ; Licensing Code: CB-USB
Certification Body Accredited by: IOAS ; Accreditation Number: 112
Inspection Body: USB Certification Denetim Gozetim ve Belgelendirme Hizmetleri A.S.

This scope certificate provides no proof that any goods delivered by its holder are RCS, OCS certified.
Proof of RCS, OCS certification of goods delivered is provided by a valid transaction certificate (TC) or equivalent covering them.
The issuing body may withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared conformity is no longer guaranteed.
To authenticate this certificate, please visit www.TextileExchange.org/Certificates.
Click to verify your certificate

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD) Certification Body Standard

Izmir, 2026-02-15
Last Updated : 2026-02-15

Evrim BICAK

PRTL.SC.01

The electronically issued document is the valid original version.
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Under the scope of this certificate, the following products are covered.

Products Appendix

Product
Number

Product
Category

Product
Details

Material
Composition (*)

Standard
(Label Grade)

Facility Number

C165030 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

[Main Fabric] 80% cotton (RM0102) + 20%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

C165029 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 70% organic cotton (RM0104)
+ 30% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437 TE-00028967
TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805 TE-00008114 TE-00100595
TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211 TE-00121343 TE-00296812
TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868

C165028 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 93% organic cotton (RM0104)
+ 5% elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00100216 TE-00100595

C165027 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 99% organic cotton (RM0104)
+ 1% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00100216 TE-00100595

C165026 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 93% organic cotton (RM0104)
+ 5% elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00100216 TE-00100595

C165025 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 99% organic cotton (RM0104)
+ 1% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00100216 TE-00100595

C165024 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

[Main Fabric] 100% organic cotton
(RM0104)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00100216 TE-00100595

P245944 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P245946 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246056 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246090 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246103 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246104 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

100% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106)

RCS (RCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246165 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

98% organic cotton (RM0104) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246319 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

68% organic cotton (RM0104) + 19% lyocell
(RM0226) + 13% cotton (RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246681 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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Products Appendix
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Number

Product
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Product
Details

Material
Composition (*)
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(Label Grade)

Facility Number

P246720 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246789 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

55% organic cotton (RM0104) + 45% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P246790 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

55% organic cotton (RM0104) + 45% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247067 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 50% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247076 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247385 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247591 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247593 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247596 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

100% organic cotton (RM0104) OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247609 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 50% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247610 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 50% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247617 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

99% organic cotton (RM0104) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P247896 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 79% cotton (RM0102) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P248011 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 79% cotton (RM0102) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P248049 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 74% cotton (RM0102) + 4%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P248569 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P248641 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
polyester (RM0186)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P249945 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P252418 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

15% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 85% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P253180 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P253281 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

18% recycled post-consumer polyester
(RM0189) + 80% cotton (RM0102) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P253390 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% cotton (RM0102) + 50% organic cotton
(RM0104)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P253401 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

25% organic cotton (RM0104) + 66% lyocell
(RM0226) + 7% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P253649 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P254781 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256004 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

94% organic cotton (RM0104) + 4%
polyethylene terephthalate (PET) (RM0194)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256005 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% organic cotton (RM0104) + 41% lyocell
(RM0226) + 2% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256006 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

94% organic cotton (RM0104) + 4%
polyethylene terephthalate (PET) (RM0194)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256007 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% organic cotton (RM0104) + 41% lyocell
(RM0226) + 2% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256499 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

99% organic cotton (RM0104) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P256559 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

99% organic cotton (RM0104) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256607 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

99% organic cotton (RM0104) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P256839 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 49% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P257032 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

98% organic cotton (RM0104) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS 100) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P257104 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P257105 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

20% recycled post-consumer cotton
(RM0107) + 80% cotton (RM0102)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P257324 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

20% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 79% cotton (RM0102) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P259659 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

64% organic cotton (RM0104) + 36% lyocell
(RM0226)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P260014 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P260287 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P260290 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00050402 TE-00100216 TE-00112381
TE-00048437 TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225
TE-00134805 TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00304954 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256
TE-00114752 TE-00119211 TE-00121343 TE-00130610 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868
TE-00107087

P260407 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P260715 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% cotton (RM0102) + 28% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P260814 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

86% cotton (RM0102) + 12% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P261121 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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Number

Product
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Details
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(Label Grade)

Facility Number

P261417 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P261617 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 49% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P261860 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P261861 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262216 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262218 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262221 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262222 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262225 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262379 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

86% cotton (RM0102) + 12% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262386 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

86% cotton (RM0102) + 12% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P262387 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

86% cotton (RM0102) + 12% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263175 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 49% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263207 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% organic cotton (RM0104) + 42% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263213 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 11% lyocell
(RM0226) + 10% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 6% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P263214 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 11% lyocell
(RM0226) + 10% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 6% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263215 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

65% cotton (RM0102) + 13% lyocell
(RM0226) + 13% polyester (RM0186) + 7%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107) +
2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263216 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

65% cotton (RM0102) + 13% lyocell
(RM0226) + 13% polyester (RM0186) + 7%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107) +
2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263422 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P263810 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

82% cotton (RM0102) + 16% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P264616 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% organic cotton (RM0104) + 25%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00050402 TE-00100216 TE-00112381
TE-00048437 TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225
TE-00134805 TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00304954 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256
TE-00114752 TE-00119211 TE-00121343 TE-00130610 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868
TE-00107087

P265132 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P265370 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P265463 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

78% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P265790 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 49% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P266176 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 18% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P266178 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 18% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P266916 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P267321 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

92% organic cotton (RM0104) + 6%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P267322 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

93% organic cotton (RM0104) + 5%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P267326 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

55% cotton (RM0102) + 45% organic cotton
(RM0104)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P267947 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P269406 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P269529 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 45% cotton
(RM0102) + 4% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 1% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P270600 Children`s denim apparel
(PC0008)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P271285 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P271492 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 25% cotton
(RM0102) + 20% recycled post-consumer
cotton (RM0107) + 3% polyester (RM0186)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P272660 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

82% cotton (RM0102) + 16% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P273026 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 3%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P273441 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

51% organic cotton (RM0104) + 43% cotton
(RM0102) + 4% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P273891 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

77% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 3% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P274286 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

92% organic cotton (RM0104) + 6%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P274743 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P278752 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P281415 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

85% cotton (RM0102) + 15% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P282032 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 43% cotton
(RM0102) + 5% polyester (RM0186) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P284835 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

52% organic cotton (RM0104) + 47% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P284846 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

82% cotton (RM0102) + 16% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P284851 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

55% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 12% recycled
post-consumer polyester (RM0189) + 12%
modal (RM0230) + 3% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
polyester (RM0186) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P285550 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P285552 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P285871 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P286698 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P288404 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 49% cotton
(RM0102) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P288729 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P289488 Children`s apparel
(PC0004)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P290919 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P294205 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 42% cotton
(RM0102) + 4% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 4% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P294209 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 18% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P301103 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

57% cotton (RM0102) + 16% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 14%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107) +
11% lyocell (RM0226) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P301613 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

87% cotton (RM0102) + 11% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P301615 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

87% cotton (RM0102) + 11% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P305245 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% organic cotton (RM0104) + 25%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P314317 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14%
polyester (RM0186) + 14% lyocell (RM0226)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P314383 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107) +
3% elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P315467 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

85% organic cotton (RM0104) + 15%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P318844 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 23% cotton
(RM0102) + 5% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P321816 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 32% cotton
(RM0102) + 16% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P321827 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

86% cotton (RM0102) + 13% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P323652 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 25% viscose (rayon) (RM0238)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P324153 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P324982 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

93% organic cotton (RM0104) + 5%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P325094 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14% lyocell
(RM0226) + 14% polyester (RM0186) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P326611 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 30%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P327098 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

93% organic cotton (RM0104) + 5%
elastomultiester (RM0164) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P328352 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20%
recycled post-consumer cotton (RM0107)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P330349 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

75% organic cotton (RM0104) + 25%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P331891 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

80% cotton (RM0102) + 18% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P333998 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

52% cotton (RM0102) + 14% modal
(RM0230) + 14% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 12% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4% recycled
pre-consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P337196 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

55% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 12% modal
(RM0230) + 12% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 3% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
polyester (RM0186) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P337547 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

56% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 12% recycled
post-consumer polyester (RM0189) + 11%
modal (RM0230) + 3% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P340878 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 45% cotton
(RM0102) + 4% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 1% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P340884 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

52% cotton (RM0102) + 14% modal
(RM0230) + 14% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 12% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4% recycled
pre-consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P340967 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 43% cotton
(RM0102) + 5% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P341658 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

69% cotton (RM0102) + 30% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 1% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P342395 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

52% cotton (RM0102) + 14% modal
(RM0230) + 14% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 12% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 4% recycled
pre-consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P342689 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

79% organic cotton (RM0104) + 21% lyocell
(RM0226)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P343260 Undyed fabrics (PC0027) Woven fabrics
(PD0059)

87% organic cotton (RM0104) + 13% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P343585 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

68% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 10% recycled
post-consumer polyester (RM0189) + 7%
recycled pre-consumer polyester (RM0188)
+ 1% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P343586 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

64% cotton (RM0102) + 21% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 14% recycled
post-consumer cotton (RM0107) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P344288 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

69% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14% lyocell
(RM0226) + 14% polyester (RM0186) + 3%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P344701 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

57% cotton (RM0102) + 14% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 13% recycled
post-consumer polyester (RM0189) + 11%
lyocell (RM0226) + 3% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P344787 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

75% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 25% viscose (rayon) (RM0238)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P344789 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

75% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 25% viscose (rayon) (RM0238)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P344790 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

51% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 28% recycled post-consumer
polyester (RM0189) + 18% viscose (rayon)
(RM0238) + 3% flax (linen) (RM0108)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P346467 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

75% organic cotton (RM0104) + 25%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P347498 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% recycled pre-consumer cotton
(RM0106) + 23% viscose (rayon) (RM0238)
+ 6% recycled post-consumer polyester
(RM0189) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P349132 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14% lyocell
(RM0226) + 14% polyester (RM0186) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P349512 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4% polyester
(RM0186) + 2% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P350191 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

87% organic cotton (RM0104) + 13% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P350192 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

87% organic cotton (RM0104) + 13% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P350907 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

62% cotton (RM0102) + 30% organic cotton
(RM0104) + 7% polyester (RM0186) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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P352525 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

76% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer polyester (RM0189) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P353054 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Woven fabrics
(PD0059)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4% polyester
(RM0186) + 2% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P353254 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 43% cotton
(RM0102) + 5% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 2% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P355266 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 42% cotton
(RM0102) + 4% elastomultiester (RM0164)
+ 4% elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P357414 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14% lyocell
(RM0226) + 14% polyester (RM0186) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P357849 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

65% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14%
recycled post-consumer polyester (RM0189)
+ 13% modal (RM0230) + 4% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P359182 Dyed fabrics (PC0025) Denim fabrics
(PD0061)

60% organic cotton (RM0104) + 40% flax
(linen) (RM0108)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P360387 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

63% organic cotton (RM0104) + 37% lyocell
(RM0226)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P360584 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

87% organic cotton (RM0104) + 13% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P361468 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

62% cotton (RM0102) + 30% organic cotton
(RM0104) + 7% polyester (RM0186) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P362066 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

80% organic cotton (RM0104) + 20% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P363631 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

65% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14%
recycled post-consumer polyester (RM0189)
+ 13% modal (RM0230) + 4% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P363739 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

62% cotton (RM0102) + 30% organic cotton
(RM0104) + 7% polyester (RM0186) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P363811 Men`s apparel (PC0001) Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

67% organic cotton (RM0104) + 33% cotton
(RM0102)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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Products Appendix
Product
Number

Product
Category

Product
Details

Material
Composition (*)

Standard
(Label Grade)

Facility Number

P363812 Men`s denim apparel
(PC0006)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

87% organic cotton (RM0104) + 13% hemp
(RM0114)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P364574 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

70% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14% lyocell
(RM0226) + 14% polyester (RM0186) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P365185 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Shirts, blouses
(PD0005)

60% organic cotton (RM0104) + 40%
recycled pre-consumer cotton (RM0106)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P366051 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

65% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14%
recycled post-consumer polyester (RM0189)
+ 13% recycled post-consumer polyurethane
(RM0213) + 4% recycled pre-consumer
polyester (RM0188) + 2% elastane
(spandex) (RM0160) + 2% polyester
(RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P366175 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

65% organic cotton (RM0104) + 14%
recycled post-consumer polyester (RM0189)
+ 13% modal (RM0230) + 4% recycled pre-
consumer polyester (RM0188) + 2%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160) + 2%
polyester (RM0186)

RCS (RCS Blended),
OCS (OCS Blended)

TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P368344 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Overcoats, jackets,
vests (PD0001)

66% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 13% polyester
(RM0186) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P368422 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

66% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled pre-
consumer cotton (RM0106) + 13% polyester
(RM0186) + 1% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P369188 Women`s apparel
(PC0002)

Pants, trousers
(PD0003)

74% cotton (RM0102) + 20% recycled post-
consumer cotton (RM0107) + 4% polyester
(RM0186) + 2% elastane (spandex)
(RM0160)

RCS (RCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

P370763 Women`s denim apparel
(PC0007)

Dresses, skirts
(PD0011)

50% organic cotton (RM0104) + 41% lyocell
(RM0226) + 8% cotton (RM0102) + 1%
elastane (spandex) (RM0160)

OCS (OCS Blended) TE-00022557 TE-00018139 TE-00036349 TE-00114755 TE-00066061 TE-00023017 TE-00100216 TE-00112381 TE-00048437
TE-00028967 TE-00001525 TE-00034928 TE-00301591 TE-00043385 TE-00044715 TE-00029473 TE-00302225 TE-00134805
TE-00008114 TE-00100595 TE-00016149 TE-00029233 TE-00111323 TE-00111182 TE-00114256 TE-00114752 TE-00119211
TE-00121343 TE-00296812 TE-00032030 TE-00304151 TE-00127718 TE-00302868 TE-00107087

Note: * Quantification (percentages) of material composition is optional. [ ]Square brackets refer to certified components of a product.
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Under the scope of this certificate, the following facilities have been audited and found to be in conformity.

Site Appendix

Facility Name – TE-ID / Facility
Number

Address Process Categories Standards

ERAK GIYIM SANAYI VE
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI
CERKEZKOY SUBESI (Main
Facility) - TE-00100216

Velikoy - Yaliboyu Osb Mah. Corlu
Cevreyolu Ve Cerkezkoy Baglanti Yolu
Bul. Erak Giyim Idari Bina No: 20
Cerkezkoy 59500, Tekirdag - Turkiye

Dyeing (PR0008); Finishing
(PR0012); Manufacturing
(PR0016); Pre-treatment
(PR0021); Warehousing,
Distribution Of Non-final Products
(PR0031); Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS, OCS

ERAK GIYIM SANAYI VE
TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI -
TE-00100595

Maltepe Mh.Fatih Sehitleri Sk. No:5
Topkapi Zeytinburnu 34010, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS, OCS

Associated Subcontractor Appendix

Subcontractor Name – TE-ID /
Facility Number

Address Process Categories Standards

None None None None

Independently Certified Subcontractor Appendix

Subcontractor Name -
TE-ID / Facility Number

Certificatio
n Body

Expiry Date Address Process Categories Standards

BERAT DENIM TEKSTIL
INSAAT NAKLIYAT
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00028967

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-03-14,
2026-03-14

Yaytas Mah. Organize Sanayi 18.
Cad. Berat Denim Tekstil Blok
No:9 Ic Kapi No:2 Yenisehir
21100, Diyarbakir - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS
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Independently Certified Subcontractor Appendix

Subcontractor Name -
TE-ID / Facility Number

Certificatio
n Body

Expiry Date Address Process Categories Standards

MUHAMMET YILDIRIM -
TE-00114752

CB-IFC, CB-
IFC

2026-05-21,
2026-05-21

COBANCESME MAH. GONCA 2
SK. HASIMOGULLARI APT. NO:
8 A Bahcelievler 34197, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

SARYAM TEKSTIL
KONFEKSIYON IC VE
DIS TICARET ANONIM
SIRKETI - TE-00114755

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-05-06,
2026-05-06

YESILTEPE MAH. EDIRNE BLV.
SARYAM TEKSTIL NO: 96
Ergene 59930, Tekirdag - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

BUYUK DIRILIS TEKSTIL
YIKAMA SANAYI VE DIS
TICARET ANONIM
SIRKETI - TE-00296812

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-05-14,
2026-05-14

YENI MAHALLE MAHALLESI
HEKIMSUYU CAD. KAT:0 Apt.
NO: 27 A Gaziosmanpasa 34250,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

DOGAN FASHION IC VE
DIS TICARET URETIM
SANAYI TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00114256

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-05-12,
2026-05-12

SAGLIK MAH. SOGUKSU CAD.
INTEGRAL ENDUSTRI NO:1 E
Ergene 59930, Tekirdag - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

OZGUR TEKSTIL -
FIKRET YOLDAS -
TE-00034928

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-05-10,
2026-05-10

Cebeci Mah. P Cad. Savas Is
Merkezi No 73-75 Sultangazi
34000, Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

DISSA TEKSTIL YIKAMA
INSAAT VE TURIZM
SANAYI TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00112381

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-05-02,
2026-05-02

Cihangir Mah. Sehit Ayhan Arslan
Sk. 0 No: 6/1 Avcilar 34310,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

Bereket Teksti̇l - Necat
Yasurga - TE-00018139

CB-IDF, CB-
IDF

2026-05-05,
2026-05-05

Ugur Mumcu Mah.K Cad. No:68
Ic Kapi No:12 Kat:2 Sultangazi
34260, Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

USB Certification Denetim Gozetim ve Belgelendirme Hizmetleri A.S.
Ismet Kaptan Mah. Hurriyet Bulv. No: 4/1 Kavala Plaza

K: 2 D: 23 Cankaya – Konak – Izmir (Türkiye)

www.usbcertification.com Tel: 0090 232 446 4416

 Scope Certificate Number USB-00100216-MUL-2602 Version USB-00100216-MUL-2602 (continued)
ERAK GIYIM SANAYI VE TICARET ANONIM SIRKETI CERKEZKOY SUBESI

Recycled Claim Standard (RCS) V2.0
Organic Content Standard (OCS) V3.0

Place and Date of Issue (YYYY-MM-DD) Certification Body Standard

Izmir, 2026-02-15
Last Updated : 2026-02-15

Evrim BICAK

PRTL.SC.01

The electronically issued document is the valid original version.
TE-ID : TE-00100216 Page 16 of 20

No: UOF-TEX-EN-4400  First Issue Date: 2021.01.18  Rev. Date:2024.01.01  Rev:31



Independently Certified Subcontractor Appendix

Subcontractor Name -
TE-ID / Facility Number

Certificatio
n Body

Expiry Date Address Process Categories Standards

DEMIR DENIM TEKSTIL
SANAYI VE TICARET
ANONIM SIRKETI -
TE-00127718

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-03-02,
2026-03-02

Cebeci Mah. Eski Edirne Asfalti
Cad. No: 722 Ic Kapi No: 3
Sultangazi 34270, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

BARIS TEKSTIL SANAYI
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00001525

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-03-31,
2026-03-31

Cebeci Mah. 2539. Sk. No: 2 Ic
Kapi No: 1 Sultangazi 34720,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

RAMAN DENIM TEKSTIL
VE KONFEKSIYON
SANAYI TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00023017

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-06-01,
2026-06-01

YENIBOSNA MERKEZ MAH.
TURGUTREIS 1 SK.
OMEROGLU IS MERKEZI NO:
13 A Bahcelievler 34197, Istanbul
- Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

MADENIM TEKSTIL
YIKAMA SANAYI VE
TICARET ANONIM
SIRKETI - TE-00048437

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-03-09,
2026-03-09

Oyali Osb Mahallesi 2. Cad. AMD
Prefabrik Sit. No: 17 /1 Egil
21000, Diyarbakir - Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

CICEK KARDESLER
TEKSTIL TURIZM
INSAAT NAKLIYAT GIDA
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00008114

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-02-26,
2026-02-26

Ormegoze Koyu Organize Sanayi
Bolgesi Mevkii 14 Cad. No: 9
Besiri 72202, Batman - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

HEDEF KOT YIKAMA
BOYAMA TEKSTIL
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00134805

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-02-26,
2026-02-26

ORGANIZE SANAYI BOLGESI
MEVKII 4 CAD. HEDEF KOT
YIKAMA NO: 4 ORMEGOZE
KOYU Besiri 72202, Batman -
Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Warehousing, Distribution
Of Non-final Products
(PR0031); Washing,
Laundering (PR0032)

RCS
OCS
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Independently Certified Subcontractor Appendix

Subcontractor Name -
TE-ID / Facility Number

Certificatio
n Body

Expiry Date Address Process Categories Standards

ARGE TEKSTIL YIKAMA
BOYAMA SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00050402

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2027-01-04,
2027-01-04

Yakuplu Mah. Dereboyu
Cad.No:30A Ic Kapi No:1-2-3
Beylikduzu 34524, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

BIG DENIM TEKSTIL
YIKAMA TURIZM
OTOMOTIV SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00304954

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-07-02,
2026-07-02

Selahaddin Eyyubi Mahallesi
Ugur Mumcu Cad. No: 35/1
Esenyurt 34510, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

MARDENIM TEKSTIL
INSAAT NAKLIYAT
TURIZM SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00130610

CB-ITS, CB-
ITS

2027-01-25,
2027-01-25

Ofis OSB Mahallesi O.S.B. 43
SK. NO:3 Artuklu 47060, Mardin -
Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

LINSEY TEKSTIL
URUNLERI SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00029233

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-07-17,
2026-07-17

Ikitelli Osb Mahallesi Yasar Dogu
Blv. Kemeroglu Apt. No: 27
Basaksehir 34944, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

BEYAZ UTULEME VE
PAKETLEME
HIZMETLERI
SAN.TIC.LTD.STI. -
TE-00107087

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-10-11,
2026-10-11

MERKEZ MAH. 714. SK. NO: 13
IC KAPI NO: 21 Bagcilar 34200,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

SAGLAM JEANS
TEKSTIL SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00032030

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-10-09,
2026-10-09

Ugur Mumcu Mah. 2345. Sk. No:
6-8 Ic Kapi No: 6 Sultangazi
34265, Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

DENIM GOLD MODA
TEKSTIL LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00044715

CB-ITS, CB-
ITS

2026-08-14,
2026-08-14

Organize Sanayi Bolgesi Mevki
Necat Nasiroglu Caddesi No:8
Besiri 72202, Batman - Turkiye

Dyeing (PR0008);
Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS
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KARTALLAR TEKSTIL
KONFEKSIYON SAN. VE
TIC. LTD. STI. -
TE-00121343

CB-ITS, CB-
ITS

2026-09-18,
2026-09-18

UGUR MUMCU MAH. 2345.
SOK. ARAPGIR IS MERKEZI
KAT:2 NO:2 Sultangazi 34265,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

SEYKA TEKSTIL SANAYI
VE TIC. LTD. STI. -
TE-00036349

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-03-16,
2026-03-16

Karadeniz Mh. Koroglu Cd. No:
13 Gaziosmanpasa 34250,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

ATILIM TEKSTIL YIKAMA
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00016149

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-08-31,
2026-08-31

Maltepe Mah. Litros Yolu Sk. No:
20 C Zeytinburnu 34010, Istanbul
- Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012); Pre-
treatment (PR0021);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

CIHAT GUNDOGAN OZ
INCI TEKSTIL -
TE-00302225

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-05-22,
2026-05-22

Merkez Mahallesi 711. Sok.
No:10/31 Bagcilar 34212, Istanbul
- Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

EYLUL TEKSTIL
URUNLERI YIKAMA SAN.
ve DIS TIC. LTD. STI. -
TE-00029473

CB-ITS, CB-
ITS

2026-08-01,
2026-08-01

Koza Mah. 1678. Sk. No:7
Esenyurt 34538, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Finishing (PR0012);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

SINAN CENGIZ - MRT 2
TEKSTIL - TE-00066061

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-10-19,
2026-10-19

GOZTEPE MAH. 2379. SK. NO: 6
IC KAPI NO: 11 Bagcilar 34218,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016);
Packing (PR0020)

RCS
OCS

AZN TEKSTIL SANAYI VE
TICARET LIMITED
SIRKETI - TE-00119211

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-07-17,
2026-07-17

Ofis Osb Mah. O.S.B. 1. Bulvar
Bul. No:31 Artuklu 47060, Mardin
- Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

MODA UTU TEKSTIL
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00304151

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-06-22,
2026-06-22

Saglik Mah. Edirne Bul. No:125 Ic
Kapi No:3 Ergene 59870,
Tekirdag - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS
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ELBI TEKSTIL YIKAMA
IMALAT VE INSAAT
SANAYI TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00302868

CB-GSS,
CB-GSS

2026-06-24,
2026-06-24

YENI MAHALLE MAH. 547/1. SK.
NO: 7 IC KAPI NO: 1
Gaziosmanpasa 34250, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

DINAMIK RAUS TEKSTIL
SANAYI VE DIS
TIC.LTD.STI. -
TE-00022557

CB-ITS, CB-
ITS

2026-06-21,
2026-06-21

CIHANGIR MH. SEHIT KOM.
CVS MURAT ALTINTAS SK. NO:
17/2 Avcilar 34310, Istanbul -
Turkiye

Dyeing (PR0008);
Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

AKDOGU DENIM
TEKSTIL SAN. VE TIC.
LTD. STI. - TE-00301591

CB-IFC, CB-
IFC

2026-05-14,
2026-05-14

YAYTAS MAH. ORGANIZE
SANAYI 24.CAD. VURAL INS
NO:10 Yenisehir 21010,
Diyarbakir - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

TEM TEKSTIL INSAAT
GIDA OTOMOTIV VE
TURIZM SANAYI VE
TICARET LTD STI -
TE-00111182

CB-BVC,
CB-BVC

2026-06-04,
2026-06-04

KAYABASI MAH. KARTANESI
SOK. NO:26 Basaksehir 34494,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Washing, Laundering
(PR0032)

RCS
OCS

ORHAN TEKSTIL -
TE-00111323

CB-USB,
CB-USB

2026-06-04,
2026-06-04

Dokmetas Mah. Teks. Iht. Osb-7
Cad. Orhan Tekstil Orhan Celik
NO:85 Ic Kapi No:Z1 Yenisehir
21100, Diyarbakir - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS

AKSANA TEKSTIL
SANAYI VE TICARET
LIMITED SIRKETI -
TE-00043385

CB-GCL,
CB-GCL

2026-04-08,
2026-04-08

Yildiztepe Mah. Bagcilar Cad. No:
54 Ic Kapi No: 41 Bagcilar 34200,
Istanbul - Turkiye

Manufacturing (PR0016) RCS
OCS
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